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FALL COACHES 

Cross Country 
Boys Varsity Brent Whitney Brent.Whitney@sau26.org 

Girls Varsity Cathy Merra Catherine.Merra@sau26.org 

Field Hockey 

Varsity Ann MacLean Ann.MacLean@sau26.org 

JV Erin MacLean Erin.MacLean@sau26.org 

Assistant Olivia Tsatsa Olivia.Tsatsa@sau26.org 

Football 

Head Varsity Kip Jackson Kip.Jackson@sau26.org 

Varsity OC Carl Bunis Carl.Bunis@sau26.org 

Varsity DC Branden Lilley Branden.Lilley@sau26.org 

Varsity OC Jordan Miranda Jordan.Miranda@sau26.org 

Freshman OC Steve Boule Steve.Boule@sau26.org 

Freshman DC Joe Goodridge  

Golf Varsity Ryan Farnsworth Ryan.Farnsworth@sau26.org 

Boys Soccer 

Varsity Mirsad Islamovic Mirsad.Islamovic@sau26.org 

Asst. Varsity Ray Juneau Raymond.Juneau@sau26.org 

JV Brad DeGaetano Brad.DeGaetano@sau26.org 

Freshman Brett Wilson Brett.Wilson@sau26.org 

Girls Soccer 

Varsity Amber Murphy Amber.Murphy@sau26.org 

Asst. Varsity Amanda Gendron  

JV Kyle Masson Kyle.Masson@sau26.org 

Spirit 
Varsity Leanne Meier Leanne.Meier@sau26.org 

Asst. Varsity Holliann Meehan  

Volleyball 

Varsity Tammy Lambrou Tammy.lambrou@sau26.org 

JV Jodi Miles Jodi.Miles@sau26.org 

Freshman Kristen Hrubowchak Kristen.Hrubowchak@sau26.org 

 Asst. Varsity Joe Strube  
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WINTER COACHES 
Alpine Ski 

Varsity Joe Savitch Joseph.Savitch@sau26.org 

Asst. Varsity Reed MacNeilage  

Boys Basketball 

Varsity Austin Denton Austin.Denton@sau26.org 

Asst. Varsity Eric Gendron Eric.Gendron@sau26.org 

JV Rich Flerra Richard.Flerra@sau26.org 

Freshman Ray Juneau Raymond.Juneau@sau26.org 

Girls Basketball 

Varsity Bryan Duggan Bryan.Duggan@sau26.org 

Asst. Varsity Makenna Desfosses  

Asst. Varsity Kaitlyn Petrocelli  

JV Mary Watkinson Mary.Watkinson@sau26.org 

Freshman Jim Watkinson jrwatkinson@gmail.com 

Bowling 

Varsity Josh Pelton Joshua.Pelton@sau26.org 

JV Brett St. Hilaire Brett.Sthilaire@sau26.org 

Asst. Varsity Deb Holman Deborah.Holman@sau26.org 

Gymnastics 
Varsity Noha Labib nohashedid@ngacademy.us 

Asst. Varsity Aya Mahgoub mahgoubaya@gmail.com 

Ice Hockey 
Varsity Dan Belliveau Daniel.Belliveau@sau26.org 

Asst. Varsity Erik Hayden  

Boys/Girls Indoor 
Track 

Varsity John Snell John.snell@sau26.org 

Varsity Joe Sanborn Joseph.sanborn@sau26.org 

Asst. Varsity Brent Whitney Brent.Whitney@sau26.org 

Asst. Varsity Kyle Masson Kyle.Masson@sau26.org 

Winter Spirit 
Varsity Leanne Meier Leanne.Meier@sau26.org 

Asst. Varsity Holliann Meehan  

Swimming 
Varsity Tim Thompson a_swimmer_23@hotmail.com 

Asst. Varsity Becki Stevens  

Wrestling 

Varsity Bryan Dine Bryan.Dine@sau26.org 

Asst. Varsity Brett Wilson Brett.Wilson@sau26.org 
Asst. Varsity Zach Hicks  

Asst. Varsity Eric Theriault  
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SPRING COACHES 
 

Baseball 

Varsity Michael Dudash Michael.Dudash@sau26.org 

Asst. Varsity Mark Woods Mark.Woods@sau26.org 

Asst. Varsity Paul Williams  

JV Andrew Williams Andrew.Williams@sau26.org 

Asst. JV Chad Seaver  

Boys Lacrosse 

Varsity Brian Miller Brian.Miller@sau26.org 

Asst. Varsity Rick McKenzie Richard.McKenzie@sau26.org 

JV James Costa James.Costa@sau26.org 

Girls Lacrosse 

Varsity Sarah Rothhaus Sarah.Rothhaus@sau26.org 

Asst. Varsity Cora Telles  

JV Erin MacLean Erin.MacLean@sau26.org 

Softball 

Varsity Greg Cochrane Greg.Cochrane@sau26.org 

Asst. Varsity Olivia Tsatsa Olivia.Tsatsa@sau26.org 

JV Zach Frament zachary.frament@sau26.org 

Boys/Girls Spring 
Track 

Varsity John Snell John.snell@sau26.org 

Varsity Joe Sanborn Joseph.sanborn@sau26.org 

Asst. Varsity Brent Whitney Brent.Whitney@sau26.org 

Asst. Varsity Kyle Masson Kyle.Masson@sau26.org 

Tennis 
Boys Varsity Don Chisholm Donald.Chisholm@Sau26.org 

Girls Varsity Amy Tupper Amy.Tupper@sau26.org 
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